APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Rock Creek Greenbelt - Native Vegetation

| ‘ city of Contractor: HGS, LLC

_ Arl ke ny Address: 6575 West Loop South Ste 300, Bellaire, TX 77401

bringing it ol ogerne:  FiN@nce Budget Code; 957.2957.4405 Finance Project # 957.4405
Vendor Project or Invoice #: - N/A PO # N/A
Original Contract Date: October 3, 2022 Vendor # 11660
| T
Date of Council Meeting: August)'f, 2024 PAYMENT REQUEST # 8

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: June 8, 2024 Through: July 19, 2024

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 96,960.30

Net change by Change Orders:, $ 3,738.70

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 100,699.00

Total completed and stored to date: $ 85,914.50

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 4,295.73

Total Earned less Retainage: 81,618.78

Less previous app]ications for payment: 79,503.12

SUBTOTAL $ 2,115.65

>

“

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2,115.65

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 19,080.23

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) Calendar Date

The undersigned Contraclor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerlificate(s) for Payment were
issued and paymenls received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: HGS, LLC

Firm Name

Weatthewr L aack 7/30/2024

Signature Date

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Firm Name

Signature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Signaiy / ( Date 7

Submit to: Nick Lenox, Director of Parks & Recreation

E-mail: Nlenox@ankenyiowa.qov Phone: 515-963-3576 Fax: 515-963-3576

Date Printed: 7/25/2024



YZOZISTIL Poupd ojug

%ZES8 05'%L6'S8 § =Q3l3TdWOD o.o.hmn.n $ =qoRi3d Avd 00°669°00L $ =LOVHLINOD HYOM Q3131dIWOD ANV dOIM3d AVd 40 INTVYA ONY LOVHLNOD Tv.LOL
%00'0 000 - $| 000 5 $ = $ 00°0 S0ZL
%EV 1L o'l 00°LL6 $|0sE 082 ot'Egl $|0L0 08'€82'L  §| 007292 $|06Y 06t oY 2oy [2UO)IPPY POUBLOJUIBIN UojEIaBoA | ¥0ZL
%0000 000 0296t $|0L0 0L°0 5 $ 02'9€6'L $|0099.'2 $]0L0 0.0 ki ea.Y [BUONIPPY Uohelebap aAneN|c0zL
%00°00L 000 02'0.2 $|0L0 040 = $ 02'042 $ | 00'98€ $|0L0 040 oY EaJy [EUOCRIPPY judWiEa) | 9pIQJaH|Z0'ZL
%0000} 000 05'8+2 $|0L0 0.0 = $ 05'8¥C $ | 00'SSE $ |00 040 Y ©aJYy [BUOHIPPY Bumol Juawiysiigess3| LO'ZL
= . SINILIY3ICHO JONYHD
%0000} 000 00'v¥L'9  $ | 002E 002 % $ 00v¥l's  § [ 00°C6L $ | 002E [43 ‘e3 uBls Bunueld MaN| 6'LL
%0000} 00°0 00°L6L'} $ | 00°L 00°L = $ 00161} $ | o0 L6L'L $ |00k L S1 juauneal ] aplojglaH qruys pue Iail) 8'L1
%0 LL 06°G1L 00'8L2'0L  $ | 00'6E 02'LE 09'€¥02  § (0821 08'€8E'vL  $ | 00292 $ | 06'%S 6%S oy aoueudjuiely uojeieban| L1
%0000 000 08'pL5'LC $|08°L 08°L - $ 08'vi5'LZ  $|0099L'C $|084L gL oy polluQ ‘Buipaag uoneabap aaneN Juewlog| 9L L
%00'00) 00°0 08°0L0'E  §|08°L 08'L = $ 08°0L0'c  § | 0098¢ $|08L gL Y juawieall appRIgaH| v'LL
%0000} 000 00694'2  $[08'L 08°L = $ 00'684'2  § | 00'SSE $| 084 gL Yy Bupmop juswysiigersa| €11
%00°0 00°'L = $ | 000 00°0 = $ 00°S0L'L $ | 00's0L'L $ |00 3 7 INOYSBA 9J0U0D| Z'L L
%0000} 000 00Z0L'vL $ | 00°L 00°L - $ goZoL'vl  $|00ZoL'vL §|00°L 3 §1 uonezyqon| L1
SNOINYTIFOSIN
%0000 000 00°ESL $ |00} 00°L b $ 00°ESL $ | 00'esL $ |00} 3 S7 104u0Q dyjes | AesodweL| |'g
; i TIOHLINOD JIddvaL
%00'0 00'8 = 000 00'0 = $ 00°0b¥ $ | 00'ss $ | 008 0'g AS ¥ 'O SSBID '00d emapis| €L
%00'0 00°LL - 000 00'0 i $ 00828't S| 0089 $ | 00°LL 0'LL AS Yoyl 9 ‘D SSeIQ '00d ‘Yied 9sn pateys| Z'L
%00'0 00'6L = 00'0 00°0 ™ S 06'8.8'C $ | 0L'6Y $ | 0064 0'6L AS J[EMBPIS JO [BAOWSY| L4
HHOM G3LVI3Y ANV SLITHLS|
%00°001 00°0 00'084'2C $|00'L 00°) - 3 00082'22 §|0008L22 $|00°L 3 S wng dwn Aq Buiggnig pue mc_ha_o_ 1T
HIOMH LYV
HHOM SQORAd Avd (43040 3ONVHI ALLLNVND (o1qua1ddy }1 #Jop0 BBUTYD opnjRul) =
pricsergll eV B Wl T e e s et i ool e b e

VL34 320d¥d LOVHELINOD

LOVHLINCI JO LNFWAVL TVILYVd ¥OJ NOLLYIITddV



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

Nao, Date Ameount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 May 1, 2023 $ 18,156.59 36 1 July 3, 2023 ) 3,738.70
2 June &, 2023 $ 9,629.39 37 2
3 July 3, 2023 $ 10,944.67 38 3
4 August 7, 2023 3 27,194.51 39 4
5 October 2, 2023 § 7.231.02 40 5
8 Oclober 16, 2023 5 4,231.30 4 §
7 July 1, 2024 $ 2,115.64 42 7
8 43 8
] 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
13 54 19
20 55 20
21 56
22 57 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § 3,738.70
23 58
24 59
25 60 Contract Time Remaining
26 61 Contract Period: Calendar Dale
27 62 Construction Start Date: October 3, 2022
28 63 Contract Full Completion Date; 121222023
29 64 Substantfal Completion
30 65 Contract Waorking Days: NIA
31 66 Added by Change Order: NIA
32 67 Total Working Days: H#VALUE]
33 63 Working Days Used to Date: NIA
34 69 Working Days Remaining; #VALUE]
35 70
Full Completion
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = $ 79,503.12 Coniract Working Days: NIA
Added by Change Order; NIA
Total Working Days: #VALUET
Working Days Used to Date: N/A
Working Days Rematning: #VALUEI

Date Printed: 7/25/2024



